AACTIVE DART LEAGUE: 41 Burnett Ave Office: 204.237.5966
Cell: 204.979.3278 Email: paul@aactivecoin.com Website: aactivecoin.com
like our facebook pages: Aactive Dart League & Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League

PM24 - PORTAGE 501 24 * MONDAY * 2024-25 SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME CAPTAIN

CFAC Angie Hourie
DARTS THAT KILL Wayne Cleaver
JUST A GAME FOKKER Leo Carpenter
KELLYS ZEROS Kelly Johnson
OOPS WRONG HOLE Teaghen Garnham
SEXY AND WE THROW IT Darielle Brasher

LOCATION INFO
ANAF PLP 253 StNE 2048576573

$15 per player each night ($60 per team)
Board Numbers have been assigned. TEAM NAME in bold & underline is assigned 50/50 for that week

Any matches scheduled for a Holiday Monday (hilighted) can be played another night during the week
A 30 week schedule has been included. At least 25 weeks of league should be played.

No Handicap on a players first night of play in this league. If their name is not on these stats, they have no handicap.
Teams must find their own spares and must be of equal or lesser Player Rank. Adjust PPD/MPR as required.
Any cancelled / postponed matches will need to be played or paid by the last week of league play.

Please find Spares instead of postponing. Make-up matches must be played within 2 weeks.

When inserting bills or coins, if it does not work after a couple tries, use a different bill / coin.
Enter your team money when instructed on the League set-up screen.
"Alternate Start”" match format. Home team starts all odd # games, Away team starts all even # games.

Vegas Qualifications:Regular players require 12 weeks of play (96 total games) by February 3
Vegas Team Dart Registrations are due by Friday Feb 6
NDA Team Dart - Westgate Las Vegas April 10 - 16, 2025

League Schedule & Stats are posted on our website @ www.aactivecoin.com
Players receive 10% off Darts & Supplies at Aactive Coin.

Portage Tournament February 14-16, 2025 : Events & times TBA. More info to follow
Portage Monday 501 League Windup: TBD



WK

10

11

DATE

9/9/2024

9/16/2024

9/23/2024

9/30/2024

10/7/2024

10/14/2024

10/21/2024

10/28/2024

11/4/2024

11/11/2024

11/18/2024

Match time is 7pm. Grace period is 15 minutes.

HOME TEAM

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT

JUST A GAME FOKKER
CFAC
OOPS WRONG HOLE

DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

CFAC
KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL

DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC

JUST A GAME FOKKER
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS

KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER

CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

AWAY TEAM

DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC

CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS

KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER

JUST A GAME FOKKER
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

CFAC
KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL

JUST A GAME FOKKER
CFAC
OOPS WRONG HOLE

DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT

DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC

BOARD #

Any matches scheduled for a Holiday Monday can be played another night during the week

NOTES

Make-up Required

Make-up Required



WK DATE

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

11/25/2024

12/2/2024

12/9/2024

12/16/2024

1/6/2025

1/13/2025

1/20/2025

1/27/2025

2/3/2025

2/10/2025

2/17/2025

HOME TEAM

CFAC
KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL

JUST A GAME FOKKER
CFAC
OOPS WRONG HOLE

DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT

DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC

JUST A GAME FOKKER
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS

KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER

CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

CFAC
KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL

AWAY TEAM

JUST A GAME FOKKER
SEXY AND WE THROW IT

OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS

KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER

CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

CFAC
KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL

JUST A GAME FOKKER
CFAC
OOPS WRONG HOLE

DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT

DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC

JUST A GAME FOKKER
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

BOARD #

NOTES

Last week of Play before the
Christmas break.
No matches for 2 weeks.



WK

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DATE

2/24/2025

3/3/2025

3/10/2025

3/17/2025

3/24/2025

3/31/2025

4/7/2025

4/14/2025

HOME TEAM

JUST A GAME FOKKER
CFAC
OOPS WRONG HOLE

DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT

DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC

JUST A GAME FOKKER
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS

KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER

CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

AACTIVE DART LEAGUE:
Cell: 204.979.3278

AWAY TEAM

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
DARTS THAT KILL
KELLYS ZEROS

KELLYS ZEROS
CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER

CFAC
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT
JUST A GAME FOKKER
OOPS WRONG HOLE

CFAC
KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL

JUST A GAME FOKKER
CFAC
OOPS WRONG HOLE

DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT
OOPS WRONG HOLE

KELLYS ZEROS
DARTS THAT KILL
SEXY AND WE THROW IT

BOARD #

41 Burnett Ave Office: 204.237.5966
Email: paul@aactivecoin.com

Website: aactivecoin.com

like our facebook pages: Aactive Dart League & Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League

Players receive 10% off Darts & Supplies at Aactive Coin.

NOTES



PORTAGE 501 Monday: 15 Game League Scoresheet ,;}«f’f ” 1 /'r’"'
AV 2L
Alternate Start Format: Home Team starts all odd # games. Away Team starts all even # games / F// ! / ol
DART@ LEAGUE
HOME TEAM GAME NUMBERS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 CR CR CR CR 501

Player 1
Player 2
Player 3
T
Player 4 O
T
A
AWAY TEAM GAME NUMBERS L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 W
501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 CR CR CR CR 501 |
N
PI 1
ayer S
Player 2
Player 3
Player 4
Player Fees - $15.00 + rﬂ@ ‘\// Winnipeg AACTIVE DART LEAGUE
Shooting Order - Alternate Start 2 O SN o i 41 Burnett Ave. Wpg MB. R2G 1C2
b 0O: 204-237-5966
(C i C: 204-979-DART (3278)
Games 1-10: 501 oi/oo Freeze Rule - 4 players / 4 scores pm,kead(,m . 2014 Winnipeg aactivecoin.com
Games 11-14: Cricket Doubles (Stacked) - 4 players / 2 scores DART LEAGUE & 2023 Julage ki Faiie facebook/Aactive Dart League
Game 15: Team 501 oi/oo Freeze Rule - 8 players / 4 scores facebook/Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League

paul@aactivecoin.com




