AACTIVE DART LEAGUE: 41 Burnett Ave Office: 204.237.5966

Cell: 204.979.3278 Email: paul@aactivecoin.com Website: aactivecoin.com like our facebook pages: Aactive Dart League & Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League

PM24 - PORTAGE 501 24 * MONDAY * 2024-25 SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

CFAC

DARTS THAT KILL

JUST A GAME FOKKER

KELLYS ZEROS

OOPS WRONG HOLE

SEXY AND WE THROW IT

CAPTAIN

Angie Hourie

Wayne Cleaver

Leo Carpenter

Kelly Johnson

Teaghen Garnham

Darielle Brasher

LOCATION INFO

ANAF PLP 25 3 St NE 2048576573

\$15 per player each night (\$60 per team)

Board Numbers have been assigned. TEAM NAME in bold & underline is assigned 50/50 for that week

Any matches scheduled for a Holiday Monday (hilighted) can be played another night during the week A 30 week schedule has been included. At least 25 weeks of league should be played.

No Handicap on a players first night of play <u>in this league</u>. If their name is not on these stats, they have no handicap. Teams must find their own spares and must be of equal or lesser Player Rank. Adjust PPD/MPR as required.

Any cancelled / postponed matches will need to be played or paid by the last week of league play.

Please find Spares instead of postponing. Make-up matches must be played within 2 weeks.

When inserting bills or coins, if it does not work after a couple tries, use a different bill / coin.

Enter your team money when instructed on the League set-up screen.

"Alternate Start" match format. Home team starts all odd # games, Away team starts all even # games.

Vegas Qualifications:Regular players require 12 weeks of play (96 total games) by February 3

Vegas Team Dart Registrations are due by Friday Feb 6

NDA Team Dart - Westgate Las Vegas April 10 - 16, 2025

League Schedule & Stats are posted on our website @ www.aactivecoin.com
Players receive 10% off Darts & Supplies at Aactive Coin.

Portage Tournament February 14-16, 2025: Events & times TBA. More info to follow Portage Monday 501 League Windup: TBD

Match time is 7pm. Grace period is 15 minutes.

Any matches scheduled for a Holiday Monday can be played another night during the week

WK	DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	BOARD#	NOTES
1	9/9/2024	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	DARTS THAT KILL	1	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	KELLYS ZEROS	2	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	<u>CFAC</u>	3	Make-up Required
2	9/16/2024	KELLYS ZEROS	CFAC	2	
		DARTS THAT KILL	JUST A GAME FOKKER	3	
		SEXY AND WE THROW IT	OOPS WRONG HOLE	1	Make-up Required
3	9/23/2024	JUST A GAME FOKKER	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	3	
		CFAC	DARTS THAT KILL	1	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	KELLYS ZEROS	2	
4	9/30/2024	DARTS THAT KILL	KELLYS ZEROS	1	
		SEXY AND WE THROW IT	CFAC	2	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	JUST A GAME FOKKER	3	
5	10/7/2024	CFAC	JUST A GAME FOKKER	2	
		KELLYS ZEROS	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	3	
		DARTS THAT KILL	OOPS WRONG HOLE	1	
0	40/44/0004	DARTO THAT WILL	OFW AND WE TUROW IT	•	
6	10/14/2024	DARTS THAT KILL	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	3	
		KELLYS ZEROS	JUST A GAME FOKKER	1	
		CFAC	OOPS WRONG HOLE	2	
7	10/21/2024	JUST A GAME FOKKER	CFAC	1	
,	10/21/2024	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	KELLYS ZEROS	2	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	DARTS THAT KILL	3	
		oor o who hole	Dritto Tivit Kiel	Ü	
8	10/28/2024	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	JUST A GAME FOKKER	2	
_		DARTS THAT KILL	CFAC	3	
		KELLYS ZEROS	OOPS WRONG HOLE	1	
9	11/4/2024	KELLYS ZEROS	DARTS THAT KILL	3	
		CFAC	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	1	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	OOPS WRONG HOLE	2	
10	11/11/2024	CFAC	KELLYS ZEROS	1	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	DARTS THAT KILL	2	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	3	
11	11/18/2024	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	DARTS THAT KILL	2	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	KELLYS ZEROS	3	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	CFAC	1	

WK	DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	BOARD#	NOTES
12	11/25/2024	CFAC	JUST A GAME FOKKER	3	
		KELLYS ZEROS	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	1	
		DARTS THAT KILL	OOPS WRONG HOLE	2	
				_	
13	12/2/2024	JUST A GAME FOKKER	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	1	
		CFAC	DARTS THAT KILL	2	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	KELLYS ZEROS	3	
14	12/9/2024	DARTS THAT KILL	KELLYS ZEROS	2	
		SEXY AND WE THROW IT	CFAC	3	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	JUST A GAME FOKKER	1	
15	12/16/2024	KELLYS ZEROS	CFAC	3	Last week of Play before the
		DARTS THAT KILL	JUST A GAME FOKKER	1	Christmas break.
		SEXY AND WE THROW IT	OOPS WRONG HOLE	2	No matches for 2 weeks.
16	1/6/2025	DARTS THAT KILL	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	1	
		KELLYS ZEROS	JUST A GAME FOKKER	2	
		CFAC	OOPS WRONG HOLE	3	
17	1/13/2025	JUST A GAME FOKKER	CFAC	2	
		SEXY AND WE THROW IT	KELLYS ZEROS	3	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	DARTS THAT KILL	1	
18	1/20/2025	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	JUST A GAME FOKKER	3	
		DARTS THAT KILL	CFAC	1	
		KELLYS ZEROS	OOPS WRONG HOLE	2	
19	1/27/2025	KELLYS ZEROS	DARTS THAT KILL	1	
		<u>CFAC</u>	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	2	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	OOPS WRONG HOLE	3	
20	2/3/2025	CFAC	KELLYS ZEROS	2	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	DARTS THAT KILL	3	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	1	
21	2/10/2025	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	DARTS THAT KILL	3	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	KELLYS ZEROS	1	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	CFAC	2	
22	2/17/2025	CFAC	JUST A GAME FOKKER	1	
		KELLYS ZEROS	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	2	
		DARTS THAT KILL	OOPS WRONG HOLE	3	

WK	DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	BOARD#	NOTES
23	2/24/2025	JUST A GAME FOKKER	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	2	
		CFAC	DARTS THAT KILL	3	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	KELLYS ZEROS	1	
24	3/3/2025	DARTS THAT KILL	KELLYS ZEROS	3	
		SEXY AND WE THROW IT	CFAC	1	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	JUST A GAME FOKKER	2	
25	3/10/2025	KELLYS ZEROS	CFAC	1	
		DARTS THAT KILL	JUST A GAME FOKKER	2	
		SEXY AND WE THROW IT	OOPS WRONG HOLE	3	
26	3/17/2025	DARTS THAT KILL	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	2	
		KELLYS ZEROS	JUST A GAME FOKKER	3	
		CFAC	OOPS WRONG HOLE	1	
27	3/24/2025	JUST A GAME FOKKER	CFAC	3	
		SEXY AND WE THROW IT	KELLYS ZEROS	1	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	DARTS THAT KILL	2	
28	3/31/2025	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	JUST A GAME FOKKER	1	
		DARTS THAT KILL	CFAC	2	
		KELLYS ZEROS	OOPS WRONG HOLE	3	
29	4/7/2025	KELLYS ZEROS	DARTS THAT KILL	2	
		CFAC	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	3	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	OOPS WRONG HOLE	1	
30	4/14/2025	CFAC	KELLYS ZEROS	3	
		JUST A GAME FOKKER	DARTS THAT KILL	1	
		OOPS WRONG HOLE	SEXY AND WE THROW IT	2	

AACTIVE DART LEAGUE: 41 Burnett Ave Office: 204.237.5966

Cell: 204.979.3278 Email: paul@aactivecoin.com Website: aactivecoin.com like our facebook pages: Aactive Dart League & Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League Players receive 10% off Darts & Supplies at Aactive Coin.

PORTAGE 501 Monday: 15 Game League Scoresheet

Alternate Start Format: Home Team starts all odd # games. Away Team starts all even # games



HOME TEAM]	GAME NUMBERS														
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
	501	501	501	501	501	501	501	501	501	501	CR	CR	CR	CR	501	
Player 1	1			4	1		3		1		1			4	1b	
Player 2	3		1			4	1			4	3		1		3a	
Player 3		2	3		3			4		2		2	3		1a	
Player 4		4		2		2		2	3			4		2	3b	T 0
																T A

AWAY TEAM							GAM	E NUM	BERS							L
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	W
	501	501	501	501	501	501	501	501	501	501	CR	CR	CR	CR	501	
Player 1	2			3		1		3		1	2			3	2b	N S
Player 2	4		2		4			1	4		4		2		4a	
Player 3		1	4			3	4		2			1	4		2a	
Player 4		3		1	2		2			3		3		1	4b	

Player Fees - \$15.00 Shooting Order - Alternate Start

Games 1-10: 501 oi/oo Freeze Rule - 4 players / 4 scores Games 11-14: Cricket Doubles (Stacked) - 4 players / 2 scores Game 15: Team 501 oi/oo Freeze Rule - 8 players / 4 scores



Winnipeg
Brandon - Beausejour
GUE Portage La Prairie - Baldur



ladies Est. 2014 Winnipeg LEAGUE Est. 2023 Portage La Prairie AACTIVE DART LEAGUE
41 Burnett Ave. Wpg MB. R2G 1C2
O: 204-237-5966
C: 204-979-DART (3278)

aactivecoin.com

facebook/Aactive Dart League

facebook/Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League paul@aactivecoin.com